All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com | support@advantech-bb.com
Wzzard™ Mesh Wireless Sensor
– for Industrial Applications
BB-WSD2x series
PRODUCT FEATURES
+ Ultra-low power 802.15.4e SmartMesh® IP technology

MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Units = [Millimeters]  Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION CONNECTOR INCLUDES
BB-WSD2C21150 Industrial Cooler/HVAC Node Conduit 2 Analog Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 1 Digital Output, 2 Thermocouples, 2 Thermistors, Internal Temperature
BB-WSD2C06010 Industrial Digital Input Node Conduit 6 Digital Inputs, Internal Temperature
BB-WSD2C31010 Industrial Power Monitor Node Conduit 3 Analog Inputs, 1 Digital Input, Internal Temperature
BB-WSD2M06010 Industrial Digital Input Node M12 6 Digital Inputs, Internal Temperature
BB-WSD2M31010 Industrial Power Monitor Node M12 3 Analog Inputs, 1 Digital Input, Internal Temperature
BB-WSD2M3101P2K Industrial Power Monitor Node M12 2 Analog Inputs, Vbat measurement, 1 Digital Input, Internal Temperature, Switched Vbat Out (2 sec.)
BB-WSD2M3101R100 Industrial Power Monitor Node M12 12 Analog Inputs, Vref measurement, 1 Digital Input, Internal Temperature, Switched 3.3V Out (100 ms)
Wzzard™ Mesh Wireless Sensor
– for Industrial Applications
BB-WSD2x series
ACCESSORIES - sold separately
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE NODES
BB-ACH2-DBAT-DP002 Dipole Antenna, 2.4GHz, 2dBi, RP-SMA connector, hinged All Industrial Nodes
BB-WSCAM12-6 M12 Pigtail Cable, 8-pin, 1.8 m (6 ft.) All M12 Nodes
BB-ZXTMT Conduit Cable Gland & Hub Kit All Conduit Nodes
BB-WCD-TM2M Thermistor Cable BB-WSD2C21150
BB-WTJ-10-36-TT J-Type Ungrounded Thermocouple BB-WSD2C21150
BB-HS-104T2505402 Low Power Vibration/Temperature Sensor, 250mV/g BB-WSD2M3101P2K
BB-WSDCBL-ACL-2 M12 Signal Conditioning Cable for BB-HS-104T2505402 BB-WSD2M3101P2K
BB-T9602-3-A-1-G2 Temperature/Humidity Sensor Cable, 1.8 m (6 ft.) BB-WSD2M3101R100
BB-JC10F50-V 50A Clamp-on AC Current Sensor, 0-5VDC Out All Analog Input Nodes